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Date Description Start Location School Group Event Type
Mon 02/20/2023 Varsity Baseball vs

Claude
12:00
pm

Baseball Field West Texas HS HS Baseball Varsity

Thu 02/23/2023 Varsity Baseball @
Tulia Woodbat
Tournament 

TBD Tulia H S West Texas HS
Tulia H S

HS Baseball Varsity

Fri 02/24/2023 Varsity Baseball @
Tulia Woodbat
Tournament 

TBD Tulia H S Tulia H S
West Texas HS

HS Baseball Varsity

Sat 02/25/2023 Varsity Baseball @
Tulia Woodbat
Tournament 

TBD Tulia H S West Texas HS
Tulia H S

HS Baseball Varsity

Thu 03/02/2023 @ Borger Tournament  TBD Borger High School West Texas HS HS Baseball JV
Thu 03/02/2023 @ Hale Center

Tournament 
TBD HALE CENTER H S West Texas HS

HALE CENTER H S
HS Baseball Varsity

Fri 03/03/2023 @ Borger Tournament  TBD Borger High School West Texas HS HS Baseball JV
Fri 03/03/2023 @ Hale Center

Tournemtnt 
TBD HALE CENTER H S West Texas HS

HALE CENTER H S
HS Baseball Varsity

Sat 03/04/2023 @ Borger Tournament  TBD Borger High School West Texas HS HS Baseball JV
Sat 03/04/2023 @ Hale Center

Tournament 
TBD HALE CENTER H S West Texas HS

HALE CENTER H S
HS Baseball Varsity

Thu 03/09/2023 West Texas will host
the Top of Texas Wood
Bat Classic Baseball
Tournament.

TBD Baseball Field West Texas HS HS Baseball Varsity

Fri 03/10/2023 West Texas will host
the Top of Texas Wood
Bat Classic Baseball
Tournament.

TBD Baseball Field West Texas HS HS Baseball Varsity

Sat 03/11/2023 West Texas will host
the Top of Texas Wood
Bat Classic Baseball
Tournament.

TBD Baseball Field West Texas HS HS Baseball Varsity

Mon 03/13/2023 The Varsity Baseball
Comanches will play
Amarillo High JV.

12:00
pm

Baseball Field West Texas HS HS Baseball Varsity

Sat 03/18/2023 JV and Varsity
Baseball @ Gruver 

12:00
pm

Gruver H S Gruver H S
West Texas HS

HS Baseball JV
HS Baseball Varsity
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Tue 03/21/2023 JV and Varsity

Baseball vs Follett
4:30 pm Baseball Field West Texas HS HS Baseball JV

HS Baseball Varsity
Fri 03/24/2023 Varsity Baseball @

Booker 
4:30 pm Booker Jh/H S Booker Jh/H S

West Texas HS
HS Baseball Varsity

Tue 03/28/2023 JV and Varsity
Baseball vs Fritch 

4:30 pm Baseball Field West Texas HS HS Baseball JV
HS Baseball Varsity

Fri 03/31/2023 JV and Varsity
Baseball @ Sunray

4:30 pm Sunray High School West Texas HS HS Baseball JV
HS Baseball Varsity

Fri 04/07/2023 Varsity Baseball @
Boys Ranch

4:30 pm Boys Ranch H S Boys Ranch H S
West Texas HS

HS Baseball Varsity

Tue 04/11/2023 JV and Varsity
Baseball vs Gruver 

4:30 pm Baseball Field West Texas HS HS Baseball JV
HS Baseball Varsity

Fri 04/14/2023 Varsity Baseball @
Follett

4:30 pm Follett School Follett School
West Texas HS

HS Baseball Varsity

Mon 04/17/2023 12:00
pm

Track - HS
Baseball Field
Softball Field

West Texas HS HS Track JV Boys
HS Track Varsity
HS Golf Boys
HS Golf Girls
HS Tennis Boys
HS Tennis Girls
HS Softball JV
HS Softball Varsity
HS Baseball JV
HS Baseball Varsity

Tue 04/18/2023 Varsity Baseball vs
Booker 

4:30 pm Baseball Field West Texas HS HS Baseball Varsity

Fri 04/21/2023 JV and Varsity
Baseball @ Fritch 

4:30 pm Sanford-Fritch H S Sanford-Fritch H S
West Texas HS

HS Baseball JV
HS Baseball Varsity

Tue 04/25/2023 JV and Varsity
Baseball vs Sunray 

4:30 pm Baseball Field West Texas HS HS Baseball JV
HS Baseball Varsity


